Academic Calendar for the Academic Year 2020 - 21
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MARCH - 2020 9 1 8 9 LOCKDOWN DUE TO COVID-19 0
30 4 21 25 |06-04-20 - (Monday) Mahaveer Jayanthi 4
10-04-2020 (Friday) Good Friday
14-04-2020 (Tuesday) Dr.Ambedkar Jayanthi
APRIL - 2020 Till 24-04-20 (Friday) Lockdown due to Covid-19
31 5 17 22 | 01-05-20 - (Friday) May day 8
MAY - 2020 09-05-20 (saturday) Second saturday
25-05-2020 (Monday) Ramzan
10-05-2020 (Sunday) to 30-05-2020 (Saturday)-
Summer vacation
JUNE - 2020 30 4 1 5 |13-06-20 - (saturday) Second saturday 25
JULY - 2020 31 4 2 6 |11-07-2020 (saturday) Second Saturday 25
31-07-2020 (Friday) Varamahalakshmi festival
5 4 9 |01-08-20 (saturday) Bakrid 22
08-08-20 Second Saturday
AUGUST - 2020 31 15-08-20 (Saturday) Independence Day
22-08-2020 (saturday) Ganesh chaturthi
4 2 6 ]12-09-20 Second Saturday 24
17-09-20 (Thursday) Mahalaya
SEPTEMBER - 2020 | 30 lamaavasve
1 5 9 02-10-20 (Friday) Gandhi Jayanthi 22
10 -10-20 Second Saturday
25-10-20 (sunday) Dusshera
OCTOBER - 2020 31 30.10.20(Friday) Id-Milaad
31-10-20 (Saturday) Valmiki jayanthi
5 2 7 |01-11-20 (sunday) Kannada Rajyotsava 23
14-11-20 Second Saturday
NOVEMBER-2020 g 16-11-20 (Monday) Balipadyami
4 3 7 |03-12-20 (sunday) Kanakadasa jayanthi 24
12-12-20 Second Saturday
DECEMBER -2020 | 31 25-12-20 (Friday) Christmas
5 4 9 |01-01-21 (Friday) New year day 22
09-01-21 Second Saturday
JANUARY.~2021 51 14-01-21 (Thursday) Makara sankranthi
26-01-21 (Tuesday) Republic day
FEBRUARY - 2021 | 28 4 1 5 |13-02-21 Second Saturday 23
MARCH - 2021 21 4 2 6 | 11-03-21 (Thursday) Maha sivarathri 15
13-03-21 Second Saturday
TOTAL 364 |53 |72 | 125 237

Note: Syncronous and Asyncronous plan of teaching is executed till the situation becomes Normal




